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AVAILABLE FROM 3PM

Warmed Olives, Citrus, Chilli,
Rosemary / 9 (GF, DF)

Focaccia, Whipped Brown Butter,
EVOO / 10 (v)

- Add Smoky Aubergine and
Black Garlic Dip, Mojo Verde / 5

Chicken Liver Parfait
Toasted Focaccia, Bacon Jam,
Pickles / 6 per piece

Wagyu Meatballs, Pomodoro,
Pecorino, Basil / 18

Bruschetta ‘Caprese’,
Toasted Sourdough, Fior De Latte,
Tomatoes, Basil Pesto / 24 (v)

Pork belly Skewers,
Nduja Honey & Lime Dressing,
Herb Salad, Crispy Shallots / 26 (GF, DF)

Buttermilk ‘Karaage’ Chicken,
Spicy Honey Glaze, Harissa Aioli / 24 (GF)

Roasted Cauliflower,
Ajo Blanco, Caper-Currant,
Cavolo Nero / 22 (GF, VE)

Shoestring Fries
Rosemary Salt, Aioli / 10 (GF, DF, VE)



Discover a menu crafted with intention, where
house-made syrups, premium spirits, and
zero-waste principles come together in every glass.

Our bartenders blend technique with creativity,
transforming fresh, responsibly sourced
ingredients into vibrant, balanced cocktails.

SMOKIN’ SENORITA / 25
Mezcal, Raspberry & Jalapeno
Cordial, Fresh lime

LIONEL’'S MARGARITAS / 23
Passionfruit or Peach or Mango & Chili

LEMONGRASS & PASSIONFRUIT 7 22

Lemongrass Infused Vodka,
Passionfruit, Fresh Lime, Vanilla, Whites

BROWN BUTTER & PEACH SOUR 7/ 24
Brown Butter Gin, Peach, Fresh Lime, Whites

NEGRONI our styLE / 23
Curiocity Gin, Strawberry
Infused Campari, Dolin Rouge

STRAWBERRY & ROSEMARY MARTINI /7 24
Roots Gin, Strawberry & Rosemary
Cordial, Bitters

PASSIONFRUIT & BOURBON HIGHBALL / 24
Passionfruit, Old Forester Bourbon,
Fresh Lemon, Soda

* some classics available on request

NON-ALC MARGARITAS 7/ 18

Passionfruit or Peach or Mango & Chili

NON-ALC MOJITO / 18

Passionfruit o Peach o-r Mango & Chili

STRAWBERRY & ROSEMARY SPRITZ /7 18

Strawberry & Rosemary Cordial,
Non-Alc Prosecco, Soda

LIONEL’S LEMONATA 7/ 12

Fresh lemon, Oleo, Soda

PASSIONFRUIT & PEACH ICE TEA 7 12

English Tea, Passionfruit, Peach

ALMIGHTY ORGANIC JUICES 7/ 7

- Orange or Apple

- Carrot, Orange, Tumeric

- Apple, Blackcurrant & Boysenberry

73 CITRUS /7
- Lemon, Lime & Bitters
- Sparkling Orange Juice

FIZZ /7 6
- Coca-cola or Coca-cola Zero

ANTIPODES SPARKLING WATER
500mi/ 8
1L/14




TAP BEER / CIDER 4o00mi

Asahi 57

Peroni 5z

Sawmill Pilsner 4.8z
Sawmill Hazy Pale Ale 5.5
Sawmill ‘Ultra’ 4.27 low carb

Parrotdog Birdseye
Hazy IPA s.8:

Parrotdog ‘Thunderbird’ IPA 5.8z

Hallertau Granny Smith
Apple Cider 5.1z

BOTTLED BEER 330mi

Heineken
Corona

Cassels Milk Stout

Crimson Badger ‘Ginger Beer’
Zeffer Hazy Alcoholic Lemonade
Sawmill ‘Nimble’ 2.5

Garage Project ‘Fugazi’ 2.2;
Peroni oz

Sawmill ‘Bare Beer’ oy

14
14
14
14

14
14

14

14

"
"
12

12

12

"

"

"

"
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We've carefully selected a collection that celebrates
the finest in New Zealand wine. Our list features
both exciting new talent and some of the nation's
most celebrated producers. We focus on wines made
with minimal intervention, allowing the character of
the vineyard and region to shine through.

Alongside our New Zealand favourites, you'll also
find a small range of international wines, chosen for
their character and distinct regional styles.

CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING

Taittinger Comtes

Blanc de Blancs 2o11
Cote des Blancs, Champagne

Taittinger Vintage 2015
CdB/Reims/Marne, Champagne

Taittinger Rosé
Reims/Riceys, Champagne

Taittinger Brut
Champagne

Quartz Reef Blanc

de Blanc 2017
Bendigo, Central Otago

Quartz Reef

Methode Rosé
Bendigo, Central Otago

Quartz Reef Zero Dosage
Bendigo, Central Otago

Quartz Reef Methode

Traditionelle
Bendigo, Central Otago

Maxim Rosé sparkling
Hawkes Bay

Plus Minus Prosecco
(non-alc) 250ml

Bottle

490

235

170

150

140

100

95

90

70

13

120ml

27

16

15
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CRISP & AROMATIC

Foxes Island La Lapine 2014
Awatere Valley, Marlborough

Blank Canvas Gruner Veltliner

Wairau Valley, Mariborough

Pasetti Collecivetta Pecorino
Abruzzo, ltaly

Albarifio Brothers Albarino
Central Valley/Hexton, Gisborne

Craggy Ranga Te Muna

Sauvignon Blanc
Martinborough, WNC

Pyramid Valley Sauvignon+
Waipara, Canterbury

Felines Jourdan
Picpoulde Pinet

Languedoc-Rousillion, France

Askerne Semillon
Havelock, Hawkes Bay

RICH & TEXTURAL

Radburnd Chardonnay 2020
Mangatahi/Bridge Pa, Hawkes Bay

Kumeu Coddington
Chardonnay

Kumeu, Auckland

Tony Bish Two

Terraces Chardonnay
Mangatahi, Hawkes Bay

Bilancia Kaikora Chardonnay
Roy's Hill, Hawkes Bay

Black Stallion Chardonnay

Los Carneros, USA

Matt Connell Chardonnay
Chablis Style
Lowburn, Central Otago

Bottle

10O

95

85

75

75

70

70

70

Bottle

180

170

165

130

105

100

150ml  250ml
24 39
16 26
16 26
15 25
150ml  250ml

RICH & TEXTURAL conT.

Foxes Island Estate

Chardonnay 2016
Awatere Valley, Marborough

Hopes Grove Chardonnay
Paki Paki, Hawkes Bay

Easthope Chenin Blanc
Mangatahi, Hawkes Bay

Paddy Borthwick CPR

Chardonnay, Pinot Gris, Riesling
Wairarapa, WWC

AROMATIC & EXPRESSIVE

Rippon Riesling
Wanaka, Central Otago

Quartz Reef Pinot Gris
Bendigo, Crentral Otago

Two Rivers Field Blend
Viognier, Pinot Gris, Pinot Noir, Riesling
Southern Valley, Marlborough

Chateau Garage Bianco
Arneis, Pinot Gris

Havelock, Hawkes Bay

Odyssey Hebe White
Pinot Gris, Chardonnay

Southern Valley, Marlborough /
Hexton, Gisborne

Johanneshof Pinot Gris
Awatere Valley, Marlborough

Askerne Reserve

Gewurztraminer
Havelock, Hawkes Bay

Misha's Lyric dry Riesling
Bendigo, Central Otago

Dicey Riesling

Bannockburn, Central Otago

Millton Libiamo Chardonnay
skin contact
Manutuke, Gisborne

P'NK

Chene Bleu
Provence, France

Amisfield Pinot Noir Rosé
Central Otago

Chateau Garage Lulu Rosé
Hawkes Bay

Bottle

100

85

80

75

Bottle

100

90

80

85

75

75

75

80

75

70

Bottle

125

95

80

The Graduates Pinot Noir Rosé 70

Martinborough, WNC

150ml

21

18

16

150ml

17

16

17

16

15

150ml

20

17

250ml

34

28

25

250ml

28

26

28

27

25

250ml

33

28



BRIGHT & EXPRESSIVE

Rippon Pinot Noir Tinkers Field
Wanaka, Central Otago

Pyramid Valley

Snakes Tongue Pinot Noir
Waikari, Canterbury

Coal Pit Pinot Noir 2018
Waikari, Canterbury

Ata Rangi Pinot Noir 2022
Martinborough, WWC

Valli
Bendigo, Central Otago

Lime Rock White Knuckle

Hill Pinot Noir 2013
Waipawa, Central Hawkes Bay

Doctors Flat Pinot Noir
Bannockburn, Central Otago

Urlar Pinot Noir
Gladstone, WWC

Johanneshof Pinot Noir
Koromiko, Marlborough

Moy Hall Terrace Pinot Noir
Martinborough, WWC

Askerne Barbera
Havelock, Hawkes Bay

BOLD & STRUCTURED

Elderton Command Shiraz
Barossa, Australia

Domaine De La Solitude

Chateauneuf du Pape
Rhone, France

Millton Clos de Ste

Anne Syrah 2021
Manutuke, Gisborne

Brockenchack Jack

Harrison Shiraz 2018
Eden Valley, Australia

Squawking Magpie
Stoned Crow Syrah 2016
Gimblett Gravels, Hawkes Bay

Bottle

265

195

185

180

170

15

1S

100

95

80

70

Bottle

240

185

165

130

125

150mlI 250ml

24 39

19 30

15 25

150mlI 250ml

BOLD & STRUCTURED conr.

Corporale Cacc'e Mmitte

Nero di Troia, Montepulciano
Puglia, Italy

Chateau Garage Rosso

Marsemino, Teroldego
Havelock, Hawkes Bay

Smith & Sheth Cru Syrah
Gimblett Gravels/Mangatahi, Hawkes Bay

Dune Tirari
Touriga, Mataro, Negroamaro, Grenache

McLaren Vale, Australia

Askerne Carmenere
Syrah Mourveédre

Havelock, Hawkes Bay

Brockenchack Zipline Shiraz
Barossa, Australia

CLASSIC & RICH

Te Motu 2010
Waiheke, Auckland

Cragqgy Range Sophia 2013
Gimblett Gravels, Hawkes Bay

Chateau du Tertre 2o1s
Bordeaux, France

Te Motu Kokoro

Merlot Cabernets
Waiheke, Auckland

Smith and Sheth Cantera 2o21

Cabernet, Tempranillo
Gimblett Gravels, Hawkes Bay

Chateau Garage Cornerstone

Cabernet Sauvignon
Gimblett Gravels, Hawkes Bay

Cullen Cabernet Merlot
Margaret River, Australia

Squawking Magpie
the Nest Merlot 2015
Gimblett Gravels, Hawkes Bay

Paritua Red
Merlot, Cabernets
Bridge Pa, Hawkes Bay

Septima Tierra Malbec
Mendoza, Argentina

Alpha Domus the

Vector Cabernet Franc
Bridge Pa, Hawkes Bay

Decibel Malbec
Gimblett Gravels, Hawkes Bay

Chianti Biskero
Tuscany, ltaly

Bottle

95

85

80

75

75

70

Bottle

320

250

245

195

160

145

145

125

100

100

80

80

80

150ml

17

16

150ml

21

17

17

250ml

28

27

250ml

34

28

28



P'BITS

All spirits are
standard 30ml pours.

SINGLE MALT SCOTCH

Macallan 12yo Double Cask, speyside 20
Octomore 13.2, islay 22
Balvenie American Oak 12YO, speyside 17
Ardbeg 10yo, Islay 16
Glenmorangie Quinta Ruban 16

14Y O, Highland

NEW ZEALAND WHISKY

Cardrona Full Flight, otago 24
Thomson Manuka, Auckland 18
Divergence French Oak, christchurch 16

BLENDED WHISKY

Monkey Shoulder, scotiand 14
Chivas Regal 12, scotland 13
Jameson, Ireland "
Famous Grouse, scotland 10

NORTH AMERICAN WHISKY

Blanton’s, Kentucky 23
Michter's small batch, Kentucky 18
Bulleit Rye, Kentucky 15
Crown Royal Black, canada 15
Jack Daniels Bonded, Tennessee 13
Old Forester, Kentucky 1"

Canadian Club, ontario 1

GIN

The Source, otago

ROOtS, Marlborough
Hendricks, scotland
Strange Nature, Mariborough

Bureaucrats Doyenne coconut & lime,
Wellington

Curiosity Ruby, christchurch
Peddler's Shanghai Gin, shanghai

Tui Street, Taupo

Tanqueray, England

RUM

Zacapa XO, Guatemala
Plantation XO, Barbados
Russell, caribbean (N2)
Pinchgut, bominican Republic

Havana Club Anejo Especial,
Cuba

Bacardi, cuba

TEQUILA/MEZCAL

Cantera Negra Anejo, Jalisco
Herradurra Reposado, Jalisco
Del Maguey Chichipa Mezcal, oaxaca

El Jimador Reposado

VODKA

Belvedere, Poland
Aquifer, Hawkes Bay

Finlandia, Finland

BRANDY (30ml pour)

Remy Martin XO Cognac, cognac
Johanneshof, Mariborough

Delord XO Armagnac, Armagnac
Martell VSOP Cognac, cognac
St Remy XO, France

19
16
15
15
15

13
13

13
"

22
17
15
13

"

"

17
16
16
12

14
13
"

23
17
16
15
12
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